39

ABSTRACT OF REAL PROPERTY

In Whose Name Assessed

Kerr James

Kuhn Geo. U.
Keller Sarsh V.,

Koehler Della E.

Same
Kendall Frank M,
Kannedy wWm. W.

Kuhn Geo.U.

Kleinknecht Robt.C. & Mary

Kingsboro Chas.E.
Kingsboro Hiram E.

Kingsboro Mary A.
Kindinger Emil J.

Kingsboro H.E.

Kurtzman Nicholas

Ke¥ner Wm.

Kirkpetrick Amos & Mary A.

Keller Stephen
Kerr John F.

Same

Kerr J.F,
Kirkpatrick R.E.

Same

Kuhn Mery E.
Keil Jno.

Same

Kaltenthaler Frances 7T.

Killinger Helly B. & Dora *’.

Keckler Arminte D.
Keller Ferdinand

Same

Kirkpatrick Cath. Emma

Same

King Amanda
Keener William A.

Kerr Eugense

Kelley David & C.E.

Same
Kennedy John w.

Kirkpatrick Daniel

Keller Rachael
Keister Emma E.

Kerr J.Eugenia

Outlot

Address R T S

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

Inlot

LOT

1439

1097
1314

1607
0@ 16

176

149

1128

816

1864
1865
956

1863
859

. 719 N.
1060

606
788
. 244
1552
1316, 1
898
. 899,
89
. 739.
760
852
849
. 196.
907

1753

1181-1180 4 ftv. W.

1370
374

794

1304

173
174

354
840

1254
743

246

No. Ft.Front Ft. Decp
: f v

09 - /

60x20

P 61

40 1|

What Part

6 ob-7]. /:;'7/‘}{.
/

t. & 718

0 ft.

95 ft.

0 ft. E. end

W. 40 f4.

side

t. N. side

Total

Acres

Acres

ACRES—CLASSIFIED

Unculti-

Arable Meadow
and and Pasture | vated and
Plow Land Land Wood Land -
2 3 4
Acres |H| Acres |H| Acres

H-



